
Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Heptathlon Shot Put -

Group A

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT POINTS

DATE OF BIRTH

EYOF 19.12  DE BRUIN Corrie NED VALKENSVAARD 1993

    As of 24/07/2019 at 18:26

1 184 DESAILLY Noemie FRA 3 14.28 15.07 14.59 15.07 SB 866

04 JUL 2002
2 158 VANNINEN Saga FIN 9 13.38 12.61 14.13 14.13 803

04 MAY 2003
3 14 LACKNER Lena AUT 4 13.13 13.58 12.67 13.58 SB 766

01 MAR 2002
4 108 BAZOUTOVA Klara CZE 8 12.60 13.58 12.46 13.58 766

12 MAR 2002
5 371 JAEGER Henriette NOR 2 12.20 13.33 13.46 13.46 758

30 JUN 2003
6 134 ENOK Pippi Lotta EST 1 12.45 11.68 13.42 13.42 SB 755

19 AUG 2002
7 256 SZUCS Szabina HUN 7 12.56 12.00 12.95 12.95 SB 724

04 FEB 2002
8 120 ANDERSEN Josefine S. DEN 5 11.99 12.05 12.36 12.36 685

30 JUN 2003
9 215 FEYERABEND Jenna Fee GER 6 12.32 X 11.54 12.32 682

23 APR 2002

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
134 371 184 14 120 215 256 108 158

Details: Start time:18:00 Temperature:+31°C Humidity:53%
Finish Time:18:25 Temperature:+29°C                       Humidity:57%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result ORD = Order
SB = Season's Best X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Heptathlon Shot Put -

Group B

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT POINTS

DATE OF BIRTH

EYOF 19.12  DE BRUIN Corrie NED VALKENSVAARD 1993

    As of 24/05/2013 at 18:27

1 238 DRAGOMIROVA Anastasia GRE 6 15.12 X 16.06 16.06 932

22 JAN 2003
2 393 KRONBURG Klaudia POL 1 10.77 11.40 10.16 11.40 621

11 APR 2002
3 344 VAITAITYTE Olivija LTU 5 11.09 X 9.78 11.09 601

10 MAR 2002
4 496 DOLENC Neza SLO 8 8.84 10.38 9.81 10.38 SB 554

07 FEB 2003
5 591 MUKHOBROD Valeriya UKR 4 10.15 8.57 9.74 10.15 539

05 MAY 2003
6 51 SIALITSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 7 10.01 9.89 9.42 10.01 530

03 APR 2002
7 554 BERGER Dominique SUI 2 9.71 8.56 9.76 9.76 514

12 JUN 2002
8 313 BRUGNOLO Greta ITA 3 8.13 8.47 8.90 8.90 458

23 OCT 2003

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
393 554 313 591 344 238 51 496

Details: Start time:18:00 Temperature:+31°C Humidity:53%
Finish Time:18:26 Temperature:+29°C                       Humidity:57%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result ORD = Order
SB = Season's Best X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Heptathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

1 238 DRAGOMIROVA Anastasia GRE 14.37 1.71 16.06 2726

2003 (+0.6)

927( 9) 867( 3) 932( 1)
1794( 5) 2726( 1)

2 158 VANNINEN Saga FIN 13.49 1.71 14.13 2722

2003 (+1.1) 4
1052( 1) 867( 3) 803( 3)

1919( 1) 2722( 2)

3 256 SZUCS Szabina HUN 14.02 1.77 12.95 2641

2002 (+1.1) 85
976( 3) 941( 1) 724( 8)

1917( 2) 2641( 3)

4 371 JAEGER Henriette NOR 13.71 1.65 13.46 2573

2003 (+1.1) 153
1020( 2) 795( 6) 758( 6)

1815( 4) 2573( 4)

5 215 FEYERABEND Jenna Fee GER 14.22 1.74 12.32 2532

2002 (+1.1) 194
947( 6) 903( 2) 682(10)

1850( 3) 2532( 5)

6 14 LACKNER Lena AUT 14.02 1.62 13.58 2501

2002 (+1.1) 225
976( 3) 759( 9) 766( 4)

1735( 6) 2501( 6)

7 184 DESAILLY Noemie FRA 14.07 1.50 15.07 2455

2002 (+1.1) 271
968( 5) 621(16) 866( 2)

1589(14) 2455( 7)

8 108 BAZOUTOVA Klara CZE 14.68 1.62 13.58 2409

2002 (+0.3) 317
884(12) 759( 9) 766( 4)

1643( 9) 2409( 8)

9 134 ENOK Pippi Lotta EST 14.23 1.56 13.42 2390

2002 (+0.3) 336
946( 7) 689(14) 755( 7)

1635(11) 2390( 9)

10 120 ANDERSEN Josefine S. DEN 14.50 1.59 12.36 2318

2003 (+0.6) 408
909(11) 724(12) 685( 9)

1633(12) 2318(10)

11 344 VAITAITYTE Olivija LTU 14.90 1.68 11.09 2286

2002 (+0.6) 440
855(15) 830( 5) 601(12)

1685( 8) 2286(11)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Heptathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

12 591 MUKHOBROD Valeriya UKR 14.36 1.65 10.15 2262

2003 (+0.3) 464
928( 8) 795( 6) 539(14)

1723( 7) 2262(12)

13 393 KRONBURG Klaudia POL 14.70 1.56 11.40 2192

2002 (+0.6) 534
882(13) 689(14) 621(11)

1571(15) 2192(13)

14 554 BERGER Dominique SUI 15.12 1.65 9.76 2135

2002 (+0.3) 591
826(16) 795( 6) 514(16)

1621(13) 2135(14)

15 496 DOLENC Neza SLO 14.37 1.50 10.38 2102

2003 (+0.3) 624
927( 9) 621(16) 554(13)

1548(16) 2102(15)

16 313 BRUGNOLO Greta ITA 14.70 1.62 8.90 2099

2003 (+0.3) 627
882(13) 759( 9) 458(17)

1641(10) 2099(16)

17 51 SIALITSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 15.14 1.59 10.01 2077

2002 (+0.6) 649
823(17) 724(12) 530(15)

1547(17) 2077(17)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result

 
 ATW70001_73U 1.2 Data processing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com 2

Report Created  24 JUL 2019 at 18:34



Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' High Jump - Qualifications

Group A

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD 1.74 1.79 1.84 1.89 1.94 1.99 2.03 2.07 2.10 RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH

EYOF 2.21  ZSIVOCSKI PANDEL Atilla HUN VALKENSWAARD 1993

    As of 24/07/2019 at 19:38

1 585 ALPAGU Bedirhan TUR 5 - - XO O O O 1.99 q
15 AUG 2002

2 293 KAPITOLNIK Jonathan ISR 3 - - - O O XO 1.99 q
25 NOV 2002

3 66 GEENENS Sten BEL 9 - - O O XO XXO 1.99 q
22 AUG 2002

3 186 METAYER Paul FRA 8 - - - O XO XXO 1.99 q
07 JAN 2002

5 422 GRIGORITA Oleg MDA 6 - O O O O XXX 1.94 q
21 DEC 2002

6 136 TAMM Tony Ats EST 4 - O XO XXX 1.84
04 FEB 2002

7 443 ANTAL Jozsef Gergely ROU 2 O O XXO XXX 1.84
21 OCT 2002

8 196 KURIDZE Giorgi GEO 1 XO O XXX 1.79
23 NOV 2002

9 405 OLIVEIRA Joao POR 7 - XO XXX 1.79
27 MAY 2002

Qualification: 2.10 m (Q) or first 12 (q) to Final                                                                      

Details: Start time:18:23 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:57%
Finish Time:19:30 Temperature:+28°C                       Humidity:64%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result O = Cleared
ORD = Order X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' High Jump - Qualifications

Group B

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD 1.74 1.79 1.84 1.89 1.94 1.99 2.03 2.07 2.10 RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH

EYOF 2.21  ZSIVOCSKI PANDEL Atilla HUN VALKENSWAARD 1993

    As of 24/07/2019 at 19:36

1 52 HUPTAR Yahor BLR 1 - - - - - O 1.99 q
13 JAN 2002

1 257 HODOSSY-TAKACS Samuel HUN 5 - - - O O O 1.99 q
22 FEB 2002

1 315 LUIU Massimiliano ITA 8 - - - O O O 1.99 q
07 MAY 2002

1 600 PETRUK Roman UKR 6 - - - O O O 1.99 q
09 NOV 2003

5 395 MOSZCZYNSKI Sebastian POL 3 - - - XO O O 1.99 q
25 SEP 2003

5 469 ISAILOVIC Tomislav SRB 4 - - O O XO O 1.99 q
24 DEC 2002

7 263 SIGFINNSSON Kristjan Vig ISL 9 - - - O - XO 1.99 q
02 APR 2003

8 15 STRASSER Lionel-Afan AUT 7 - - O O XXO XXX 1.94
04 DEC 2002

9 27 BADALOV Aydin AZE 2 - O XXX 1.79
12 DEC 2002

Qualification: 2.10 m (Q) or first 12 (q) to Final                                                                      

Details: Start time:18:27 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:57%
Finish Time:19:35 Temperature:+28°C                       Humidity:64%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result O = Cleared
ORD = Order X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' High Jump - Qualifications

RESULTS SUMMARY

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH GROUP ORD RANK RESULT

EYOF 2.21  ZSIVOCSKI PANDEL Atilla HUN VALKENSWAARD 1993

1 52 HUPTAR Yahor BLR 13 JAN 2002 B 1 1 1.99 q
1 257 HODOSSY-TAKACS Samuel HUN 22 FEB 2002 B 5 1 1.99 q
1 315 LUIU Massimiliano ITA 07 MAY 2002 B 8 1 1.99 q
1 600 PETRUK Roman UKR 09 NOV 2003 B 6 1 1.99 q
5 395 MOSZCZYNSKI Sebastian POL 25 SEP 2003 B 3 5 1.99 q
5 469 ISAILOVIC Tomislav SRB 24 DEC 2002 B 4 5 1.99 q
5 585 ALPAGU Bedirhan TUR 15 AUG 2002 A 5 1 1.99 q
8 263 SIGFINNSSON Kristjan Vig ISL 02 APR 2003 B 9 7 1.99 q
8 293 KAPITOLNIK Jonathan ISR 25 NOV 2002 A 3 2 1.99 q

10 66 GEENENS Sten BEL 22 AUG 2002 A 9 3 1.99 q
10 186 METAYER Paul FRA 07 JAN 2002 A 8 3 1.99 q
12 422 GRIGORITA Oleg MDA 21 DEC 2002 A 6 5 1.94 q
13 15 STRASSER Lionel-Afan AUT 04 DEC 2002 B 7 8 1.94
14 136 TAMM Tony Ats EST 04 FEB 2002 A 4 6 1.84
15 443 ANTAL Jozsef Gergely ROU 21 OCT 2002 A 2 7 1.84
16 27 BADALOV Aydin AZE 12 DEC 2002 B 2 9 1.79
17 196 KURIDZE Giorgi GEO 23 NOV 2002 A 1 8 1.79
18 405 OLIVEIRA Joao POR 27 MAY 2002 A 7 9 1.79

Qualification: 2.10 m (Q) or first 12 (q) to Final                                                                      

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
ORD = Order
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Discus Throw - Final

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH

EYOF 53.93  PISHCHALNIKOVA Daria RUS MURCIA 2001

 As of 24/07/2019 at 19:42

1 456 IGNATYEVA Violetta RUS 7 53.40 29.36 X 54.11 54.39 55.37 55.37 EYOF
16 JAN 2002

2 212 NORTHOFF Pia GER 11 X 47.59 X 51.13 54.38 X 54.38 SB

11 DEC 2002
3 582 BECEREK Ozlem TUR 1 X 53.14 53.43 53.43 X X 53.43

22 APR 2002
4 235 KESSIDI Sofia GRE 2 48.27 X X X X 49.64 49.64 SB

06 JAN 2002
5 439 LUNGU Andreea Iuliana ROU 8 45.34 46.81 44.69 X 48.48 47.53 48.48 SB

16 JUL 2002
6 48 NIKITSENKA Alina BLR 6 46.54 45.88 X X 48.32 X 48.32 SB

14 JUL 2002
7 154 KELLGREN Patricia FIN 3 45.17 X 45.05 44.33 X X 45.17

02 MAR 2003
8 414 GONCALVES Eva POR 5 41.98 43.14 X 38.80 44.14 43.11 44.14 SB

17 APR 2002
9 181 COUCHOT Audrey FRA 12 38.56 41.01 40.52 41.01

21 MAR 2002
10 106 BRZYSZKOWSKA Katrin CZE 10 40.38 X 40.30 40.38

06 FEB 2003
11 84 BRKLJACIC Ana CRO 4 X 36.10 X 36.10

11 JUN 2002
12 131 KUETTMANN Gertu EST 9 X 28.47 33.18 33.18

07 JAN 2002

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
582 235 154 84 414 48 456 439 131 106 212 181

Details: Start time:18:40 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:56%
Finish Time:19:42 Temperature:+28°C   Humidity:64%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified

# NM = No Result
ORD = Order SB = Season's Best
X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 400 m - Final

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 52.76  FLOREA Mariana ROU VALKENSWAARD 1993

    As of 24/07/2019 at 19:01

1 454 SOLDATOVA Olesya RUS 16 DEC 2002 3 0.304 53.57
2 64 SCHOEMAKER Liefde BEL 06 DEC 2002 4 0.300 53.85
3 365 ERTZGAARD Lakeri NOR 28 MAR 2002 6 0.334 54.56 SB

4 513 AVILES Carmen ESP 05 APR 2002 5 0.307 54.65
5 232 KONSTANTINIDOU Stela GRE 20 AUG 2002 8 54.89 SB

6 389 LESIEWICZ Kornelia POL 14 AUG 2003 7 0.394 55.65
7 42 KARPOVICH Darya BLR 27 AUG 2003 1 0.326 56.38
8 549 AMMANN Lea SUI 28 FEB 2002 2 0.258 56.51

Details: Start time:18:50 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:57%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1 KARPOVICH,Darya     
2 AMMANN,Lea          
3 SOLDATOVA,Olesya    
4 SCHOEMAKER,Liefde   
5 AVILES,Carmen       
6 ERTZGAARD,Lakeri    
7 LESIEWICZ,Kornelia  
8 KONSTANTINIDOU,Stela

0    0.450   0.225 380 390 400

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' 1500 m - Final

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH ORD TIME

EYOF 3:50.97  ESTEVEZ Reyes ESP VALKENSWAARD 1993

    As of 24/07/2019 at 19:21

1 381 POCZWARDOWSKI Jedrzej POL 29 JUN 2002 1 3:54.64
2 170 ESPASA Adil FRA 14 MAY 2002 4 3:55.19
3 506 GONZALEZ Fikadu ESP 06 MAR 2002 6 3:55.73
4 300 GALIMI Niccolo' ITA 21 MAR 2002 5 3:56.93
5 542 SUTTER Dennis SUI 16 MAR 2002 3 3:57.39 SB

6 269 DONOGHUE Sean IRL 22 SEP 2002 8 3:58.15 SB

7 567 BUGANLI Hakan TUR 15 JAN 2002 2 4:03.14

NOT RANKED

144 HAAPANEN Tuure FIN 13 DEC 2002 7 DNS

Intermediate point leaders (Bib and Time):
400 m :  381     1:04.62
800 m :  381     2:07.22
1200 m :  381     3:09.95

Details: Start time:19:10 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:57%

Legend
* = Caution DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
ORD = Order SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Heptathlon 200 m -

Heat 1 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME POINTS

EYOF 23.64  RENZHINA Ekaterina RUS TRABZON     2011

(Wind:  +1.0 m/s)    As of 24/07/2019 at 19:29

1 238 DRAGOMIROVA Anastasia GRE 22 JAN 2003 3 0.227 25.64 829

2 393 KRONBURG Klaudia POL 11 APR 2002 6 0.198 25.91 805

3 496 DOLENC Neza SLO 07 FEB 2003 7 0.195 26.02 SB 795

4 344 VAITAITYTE Olivija LTU 10 MAR 2002 4 0.216 26.87 723

5 215 FEYERABEND Jenna Fee GER 23 APR 2002 5 0.162 26.93 718

Details: Start time:19:25 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:57%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2
3 DRAGOMIROVA,Anastasi
4 VAITAITYTE,Olivija  
5 FEYERABEND,Jenna Fee
6 KRONBURG,Klaudia    
7 DOLENC,Neza         
8

0    0.250   0.125 180 190 200

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Heptathlon 200 m -

Heat 2 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME POINTS

EYOF 23.64  RENZHINA Ekaterina RUS TRABZON     2011

(Wind:  -0.2 m/s)    As of 24/07/2019 at 19:37

1 134 ENOK Pippi Lotta EST 19 AUG 2002 7 0.171 25.61 832

2 256 SZUCS Szabina HUN 04 FEB 2002 4 0.209 25.78 SB 817

3 14 LACKNER Lena AUT 01 MAR 2002 5 0.155 26.20 780

4 108 BAZOUTOVA Klara CZE 12 MAR 2002 2 0.238 26.34 768

5 51 SIALITSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 03 APR 2002 3 0.297 26.50 754

6 313 BRUGNOLO Greta ITA 23 OCT 2003 6 0.163 26.63 743

Details: Start time:19:31 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:57%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 BAZOUTOVA,Klara     
3 SIALITSKAYA,Aliaksan
4 SZUCS,Szabina       
5 LACKNER,Lena        
6 BRUGNOLO,Greta      
7 ENOK,Pippi Lotta    
8

0    0.350   0.175 180 190 200

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Heptathlon 200 m -

Heat 3 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME POINTS

EYOF 23.64  RENZHINA Ekaterina RUS TRABZON     2011

(Wind:  +0.3 m/s)    As of 24/07/2019 at 19:45

1 371 JAEGER Henriette NOR 30 JUN 2003 2 0.184 24.03 978

2 158 VANNINEN Saga FIN 04 MAY 2003 5 0.221 24.94 SB 892

3 184 DESAILLY Noemie FRA 04 JUL 2002 7 0.163 25.34 856

4 554 BERGER Dominique SUI 12 JUN 2002 6 0.175 25.39 851

5 591 MUKHOBROD Valeriya UKR 05 MAY 2003 4 0.206 25.65 828

6 120 ANDERSEN Josefine S. DEN 30 JUN 2003 3 0.210 26.07 791

Details: Start time:19:38 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:57%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 JAEGER,Henriette    
3 ANDERSEN,Josefine S.
4 MUKHOBROD,Valeriya  
5 VANNINEN,Saga       
6 BERGER,Dominique    
7 DESAILLY,Noemie     
8

0    0.250   0.125 180 190 200

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Heptathlon 200 m -

RESULTS SUMMARY

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

EYOF 23.64  RENZHINA Ekaterina RUS TRABZON     2011

1 371 JAEGER Henriette NOR 30 JUN 2003 3 2 1 +0.3 24.03
2 158 VANNINEN Saga FIN 04 MAY 2003 3 5 2 +0.3 24.94 SB

3 184 DESAILLY Noemie FRA 04 JUL 2002 3 7 3 +0.3 25.34
4 554 BERGER Dominique SUI 12 JUN 2002 3 6 4 +0.3 25.39
5 134 ENOK Pippi Lotta EST 19 AUG 2002 2 7 1 -0.2 25.61
6 238 DRAGOMIROVA Anastasia GRE 22 JAN 2003 1 3 1 +1.0 25.64
7 591 MUKHOBROD Valeriya UKR 05 MAY 2003 3 4 5 +0.3 25.65
8 256 SZUCS Szabina HUN 04 FEB 2002 2 4 2 -0.2 25.78 SB

9 393 KRONBURG Klaudia POL 11 APR 2002 1 6 2 +1.0 25.91
10 496 DOLENC Neza SLO 07 FEB 2003 1 7 3 +1.0 26.02 SB

11 120 ANDERSEN Josefine S. DEN 30 JUN 2003 3 3 6 +0.3 26.07
12 14 LACKNER Lena AUT 01 MAR 2002 2 5 3 -0.2 26.20
13 108 BAZOUTOVA Klara CZE 12 MAR 2002 2 2 4 -0.2 26.34
14 51 SIALITSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 03 APR 2002 2 3 5 -0.2 26.50
15 313 BRUGNOLO Greta ITA 23 OCT 2003 2 6 6 -0.2 26.63
16 344 VAITAITYTE Olivija LTU 10 MAR 2002 1 4 4 +1.0 26.87
17 215 FEYERABEND Jenna Fee GER 23 APR 2002 1 5 5 +1.0 26.93

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Heptathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

1 158 VANNINEN Saga FIN 13.49 1.71 14.13 24.94 3614

2003 (+1.1) (+0.3)

1052( 1) 867( 3) 803( 3) 892( 2)
1919( 1) 2722( 2) 3614( 1)

2 238 DRAGOMIROVA Anastasia GRE 14.37 1.71 16.06 25.64 3555

2003 (+0.6) (+1.0) 59
927( 9) 867( 3) 932( 1) 829( 6)

1794( 5) 2726( 1) 3555( 2)

3 371 JAEGER Henriette NOR 13.71 1.65 13.46 24.03 3551

2003 (+1.1) (+0.3) 63
1020( 2) 795( 6) 758( 6) 978( 1)

1815( 4) 2573( 4) 3551( 3)

4 256 SZUCS Szabina HUN 14.02 1.77 12.95 25.78 3458

2002 (+1.1) (-0.2) 156
976( 3) 941( 1) 724( 8) 817( 8)

1917( 2) 2641( 3) 3458( 4)

5 184 DESAILLY Noemie FRA 14.07 1.50 15.07 25.34 3311

2002 (+1.1) (+0.3) 303
968( 5) 621(16) 866( 2) 856( 3)

1589(14) 2455( 7) 3311( 5)

6 14 LACKNER Lena AUT 14.02 1.62 13.58 26.20 3281

2002 (+1.1) (-0.2) 333
976( 3) 759( 9) 766( 4) 780(12)

1735( 6) 2501( 6) 3281( 6)

7 215 FEYERABEND Jenna Fee GER 14.22 1.74 12.32 26.93 3250

2002 (+1.1) (+1.0) 364
947( 6) 903( 2) 682(10) 718(17)

1850( 3) 2532( 5) 3250( 7)

8 134 ENOK Pippi Lotta EST 14.23 1.56 13.42 25.61 3222

2002 (+0.3) (-0.2) 392
946( 7) 689(14) 755( 7) 832( 5)

1635(11) 2390( 9) 3222( 8)

9 108 BAZOUTOVA Klara CZE 14.68 1.62 13.58 26.34 3177

2002 (+0.3) (-0.2) 437
884(12) 759( 9) 766( 4) 768(13)

1643( 9) 2409( 8) 3177( 9)

10 120 ANDERSEN Josefine S. DEN 14.50 1.59 12.36 26.07 3109

2003 (+0.6) (+0.3) 505
909(11) 724(12) 685( 9) 791(11)

1633(12) 2318(10) 3109(10)

11 591 MUKHOBROD Valeriya UKR 14.36 1.65 10.15 25.65 3090

2003 (+0.3) (+0.3) 524
928( 8) 795( 6) 539(14) 828( 7)

1723( 7) 2262(12) 3090(11)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Heptathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

12 344 VAITAITYTE Olivija LTU 14.90 1.68 11.09 26.87 3009

2002 (+0.6) (+1.0) 605
855(15) 830( 5) 601(12) 723(16)

1685( 8) 2286(11) 3009(12)

13 393 KRONBURG Klaudia POL 14.70 1.56 11.40 25.91 2997

2002 (+0.6) (+1.0) 617
882(13) 689(14) 621(11) 805( 9)

1571(15) 2192(13) 2997(13)

14 554 BERGER Dominique SUI 15.12 1.65 9.76 25.39 2986

2002 (+0.3) (+0.3) 628
826(16) 795( 6) 514(16) 851( 4)

1621(13) 2135(14) 2986(14)

15 496 DOLENC Neza SLO 14.37 1.50 10.38 26.02 2897

2003 (+0.3) (+1.0) 717
927( 9) 621(16) 554(13) 795(10)

1548(16) 2102(15) 2897(15)

16 313 BRUGNOLO Greta ITA 14.70 1.62 8.90 26.63 2842

2003 (+0.3) (-0.2) 772
882(13) 759( 9) 458(17) 743(15)

1641(10) 2099(16) 2842(16)

17 51 SIALITSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 15.14 1.59 10.01 26.50 2831

2002 (+0.6) (-0.2) 783
823(17) 724(12) 530(15) 754(14)

1547(17) 2077(17) 2831(17)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 800 m - Final

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 2:05.26  SIDORSKA Olena UKR TRABZON     2011

    As of 24/07/2019 at 20:00

1 209 VOLKMER Sophia GER 14 MAY 2002 5 2:05.62
2 551 ROSAMILIA Valentina SUI 27 JAN 2003 4 2:06.30 SB

3 517 PINACCHIO Lucia ESP 29 NOV 2002 8 2:06.66 SB

4 597 ZHULZHYK Svitlana UKR 19 JUL 2002 3 2:06.78 SB

5 367 BRENNE Eilen NOR 27 APR 2003 7 2:07.19 SB

6 270 HAYDE Aimee IRL 25 MAR 2003 6 2:09.14
7 45 RUDZKO Liudmila BLR 31 JAN 2002 1 2:10.09 SB

8 104 STOUDKOVA Pavla CZE 05 MAR 2003 2 2:10.72

Intermediate point leaders (Bib and Time):
400 m :  517     1:02.99

Details: Start time:19:55 Temperature:+27°C Humidity:69%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1 RUDZKO,Liudmila     
2 STOUDKOVA,Pavla     
3 ZHULZHYK,Svitlana   
4 ROSAMILIA,Valentina 
5 VOLKMER,Sophia      
6 HAYDE,Aimee         
7 BRENNE,Eilen        
8 PINACCHIO,Lucia     

780 790 800

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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